Planning and Investment of An Giang Province for the first registration on June 01, 

2011, and issued by the Department of Finance of An Giang province on November 

12, 2025 for the 17th amendment. 

- Head office: No. 69-71-73 Nguyen Hue, Long Xuyen Ward, An Giang province, 

Vietnam. 

- Charter capital: 240,037,080,000 dong (Two hundred forty billion thirty-seven million 

eighty thousand dong) 

Article 2. The shares of An Giang Fruit-Vegetables & Foodstuff Joint Stock Company 

shall be listed on the Ho Chi Minh Stock Exchange according to the following details: 

- Type of security              : Common stock 

- Stock code                      :

[...]

VN000000ANT7 

- Par value per share          : 10,000 dong (Ten thousand dong) 

- Number of listed shares: 24,003,708 shares (Twenty-four million zero hundred three 

thousand seven hundred and eight shares) 

- Value of listed shares (at par value): 240,037,080,000 dong (Two hundred forty billion 

thirty-seven million eighty thousand dong) 

Article 3. An Giang Fruit-Vegetables & Foodstuff Joint Stock Company must comply 

with regulations on securities, the securities market, and other relevant legal provisions. 

Article 4. This Decision shall take effect from the date of signing.